
 Doniphan R-1 School District 
 Board of Educa�on 

 Mee�ng Dates 
 2022-2023 

 Tuesday  July 26, 2022  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  August 16, 2022  6:00 PM 
 Tax Rate Hearing  5:45 PM 

 Tuesday  September 20, 2022  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  October 18, 2022  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  November 8, 2022  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  December 13, 2022  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  January 17, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  February 14, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  March 21, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  April 18, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  May 16, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Tuesday  June 27, 2023  6:00 PM 

 Board Mee�ngs will be held at the scheduled �mes in the Board Room located at 401 Walnut Street 
 Doniphan, MO.  Board Mee�ng dates and �mes are subject to change at the discre�on of the Board. 


